
As The International Pool, Spa, Patio Expo & Deck Expo moves toward a being more sustainable events, we're

proud to spotlight exhibitors who are leading the way. Whether through eco-friendly products, social good

initiatives, or strong corporate governance, these exhibitors are making strides in building a greener and more

responsible industry. By collaborating and learning from each other we can create a sustainable tomorrow!

Dive In

These exhibitors are committed to environmentally friendly practices, from innovative products to

energy-saving technologies.

These exhibitors are working on projects and partnerships that contribute to social good in the industry.

Pool and Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)

SpaRetailer/Pool Pro Magazine
ASI

Azenco Outdoor

PHTA Demo Zone

Master Pools Guild, Inc.

GENESIS® Solution Center

Trex

Ahh-some

AIS Water

Plungie

Trex

Naked Pools

The LeverEdge

WELLIS

HASA/Orenda

Lumber Plus

Lucite Spa

Regal ideas

Bamboo Decking

Bellagio Luxury Co., Ltd

Balboa Water Group

ForeverLawn

Mbrico Tile Decks

Waterco USA, Inc.

Plunge Pool Concepts

Magen Eco Energy US

Newgarden USA LLC

Nissan Commercial Fleet

Nature Works Glass Filter Media

Solar Sun Rings Inc / Bio Active

Alttoglass - Glass Tile & Porcelain Tile

Sylvanix Outdoor Products Inc.

VERSATEX Building Products

Aquamatic Cover Systems

Aquatherm Industries, Inc.

PaneraLux Smart Technology (Ningbo)

VISTA Railing Systems Inc.

TREVI - DYNASTY SPAS INC.

To Sustainability!

Environmental Leadership:

Social Impact:



Sustainability Consultants

The International Pool, Spa,
Patio Expo & Deck Expo

hcsus ta i nab i l i t y . com

NSF

WELLIS

AIS Water

ASI

CAMO

Trinseo

Solenis

TimberTech

Trex

Naked Pools

Lumber Plus

Lucite Spa

Regal ideas

SGM, Inc.

ICC-ES

Plungie

Azenco Outdoor

Superior Wellness

Balboa Water Group

Confer Plastics, Inc

ClearWater Tech

Finnleo Sauna

ForeverLawn

Master Pools Guild, Inc.

Mbrico Tile Decksr

Champion Pool Care

Magen Eco Energy US

HASA/Orenda

Intrigue Media

Hawk Labs

The LeverEdge

Bellagio Luxury Co., Ltd

GENESIS® Solution Cente

Nature Works Glass Filter Media

Plunge Pool Concepts

Solar Sun Rings Inc / Bio Active

Newgarden USA LLC

Waterco USA, Inc.

SpaRetailer/Pool Pro Magazine

Aquamatic Cover Systems

LIFE SAVER POOL FENCE SYSTEMS, INC

PHTA Demo Zone

Pool and Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)

Alttoglass - Glass Tile & Porcelain Tile

United Mineral & Chemical Corporation

Nissan Commercial Fleet

These exhibitors have adopted responsible governance practices to lead the way in corporate

responsibility.

Corporate Governance:


